	Community, Town or City P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	First Amended Sheet No. 11
North Shelby Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	Original Sheet No. 11
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
APPLICABLE: Throughout service area of No	orth Shelby Water Company
	farm, commercial, institutuional, al members of the Company.
RATES: Monthly	(1)
First 2,000 Gallons per Month Next 3,000 Gallons per Month Next 5,000 Gallons per Month Next 40,000 Gallons per Month	\$8.00 Minimum Bill 3.00 per 1,000 Gallons 2.00 per 1,000 Gallons 1.50 per 1,000 Gallons
All Over 50,000 Gallons per Month	1.00 per 1,000 Gallons
MINIMUM CHARGES:	
Meter Size:	Minimum Monthly Bill (I)
5/8" or 3/4"	\$8.00
1"	17.00
1-1/2"	27.00
211	34.50
3"	64.50
	CHECKED  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	APR 1 4 1975
	ENCAPIDAD DINN
Date of Issue February 24, 1975 DA	TE EFFECTIVE February 18, 1975
Month Day Year	Month Day Ye
SSUED BY Lighty Accarce Pre	Peoples Bank Bldg esident Bagdad, Kentucky
	itle Address

Issued by Authority of K. P.S.C. - Order No. 6120.